
Vereinsrekorde
Offene Klasse

TSB Flensburg v. 1865

Nele Jule Nils Bjarne Finn Bjarne

Schulze Schädel Hollesen Rehkamp Dördelmann Rehkamp

Naja Emily Finn Niklas Jule Nele

Wachs Schröder Dördelmann Fahlteich Schädel Schulze

Cheyenne Hannah Lena Jule Linus Bjarne Nils Jules Jan Naja

Erdmann Grohmann Grohmann Schädel Dittloff Rehkamp Hollesen Bohnert Hackel Wachs

Lea Lena Hannah Nele Peer Jules Thies Niels Emily Jules

Wagner Grohmann Grohmann Schulze Rasmussen Bohnert Heinrichs Jeske Schröder Bohnert

Hannah Lea Finn Peer

Grohmann Wagner Dördelmann Rasmussen

Jule Lena Jonas Jules

Schädel Grohmann Obermark Bohnert

Lara Uros

Anke Jerinic

Gesche Pavle

Regge Jerinic

Lea Hannah Jonas Peer

Wagner Grohmann Obermark Rasmussen

Lena Cheyenne Linus Jules

Grohmann Erdmann Dittloff Bohnert

Nele Naja

Schulze Wachs

Emily Louisa

Schröder Obermark

Florian Gerd Uros Pavle

Zarp Zierberg Jerinic Jerinic

Udo Dirk Gesche Lara

Kiewel Wagner Regge Anke

Lea Lena Bjarne Jules

Wagner Grohmann Rehkmap Bohnert

Cheyenne Lena Jonas Peer

Erdmann Grohmann Obermark Rasmussen

Isabel Antonia Justin Tjark

Ullmann Chalov Gralmann Renke

Finja Anna Jaden Jesper

Anke Jurk Bohnert Ulleseit

Hannah Lea Peer Linus

Grohmann Wagner Rasmussen Dittloff

Cheyenne Lena Bjarne Jonas

Erdmann Grohmann Rehkmap Obermark

Naja Nele Jules Niklas Naja Nele Jonas Hannah

Wachs Schulze Bohnert Fahlteich Wachs Schulze Obermark Grohmann

Louisa Emily Peer Nils Peer Nils Lena Jules

Obermark Schröder Rasmussen Hollesen Rasmussen Hollesen Grohmann Bohnert

Naja Nele Lea Hannah Jules Bjarne Jules Niels Jules Paula

Wachs Schulze Wagner Grohmann Bohnert Rehkamp Bohnert Jeske Bohnert Schneider

Louisa Emily Lena Jule Peer Linus Nils Thies Peer Jule

Obermark Schröder Grohmann Schädel Rasmussen Dittloff Hollesen Heinrichs Rasmussen Schädel

4x50 Freistil

4x100 Freistil

4x200 Freistil

4x50 Rücken

4x100 Rücken

4x200 Rücken

4x50 Brust

4x100 Brust

4x50 

Schmetterling

04:19,58

10:04,43

17.11.2018

05:19,00

4x100 

Schmetterling

04:01,72 03:58,35

04.05.2019 26.05.2018 26.01.2020

Staffeln

01:47,76

03.11.2019

04:30,77

17.11.2018

01:42,86

17.11.2019

04:13,49

17.11.2018

08.09.2019

Langbahn

09:10,09

16.06.2018 23.06.2019

09:35,07

02.02.2020

03:37,85

17.11.2018

03:30,74

17.11.2018

05:10,76

17.11.2018

05:09,04 04:43,69 04:49,95

26.05.2018 26.05.2018 23.06.2019

04:19,90

26.10.2019 17.11.2018

04:51,26

04:49,48

17.11.2018

02:16,56

11.03.2018

01:59,90

02.11.2019 17.11.2019

01:57,58 01:57,15

08.09.2019

4x50 Lagen

4x100 Lagen

17.11.2018

05:38,42

02:31,92

25.02.2017

Weiblich

Kurzbahn Langbahn

Männlich

Kurzbahn Langbahn

Mixed

03:23,87

17.11.2018

03:40,63

17.11.2018

01:47,74

Kurzbahn

05:50,43

05:02,57

17.11.2018 17.11.2018
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